Agenda for NACIE Quarterly Meeting
December 3 - 4, 2015
Location: Google, Inc. DC Headquarters
25 Massachusetts Ave NW #900
Washington, DC 20001

Teleconference:
1-800-369-1986
Passcode: 3758910

December 3, 2015

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:25 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Registration Opens/Security Check-In

Welcoming Remarks, Julie Lenzer, Director of Office of Innovation and Entrepreneurship

e Overview of Meeting Objectives and Agenda

e Update on Approved Initiatives

Council Discussion - Mid-Point Check in and Discussion — Facilitated by Marie Lynch, NACIE Co-Chair
Public Comment

NACIE Meeting ends

December 4, 2015

7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:35a.m.

11:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Ver 1.0

Registration Opens/Security Check-In

NACIE Member Welcome & Networking Session

Welcoming Remarks and Overview, Julie Lenzer, Director of Office of Innovation and Entrepreneurship
e Recap of Day 1 Meeting

e Today’s Meeting Goals

Secretary Pritzker Remarks

e Secretary Pritzker provides remarks

¢ NACIE Initiative Updates and Briefing for Secretary’s Feedback
Council Discussion: 1099 workgroup and the Future of Work

Break

Council Discussion: What Works Playbook and Program Taxonomy
Council Discussion: TechHire / Department of Labor Grant

Looking Ahead

e March Meeting Briefing — Michael Burcham

e Council Next Steps

Public Comment

Closing Remarks/Adjourn



